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MFC. COTT PATENT INDEX SYSTEMS
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DATE

5-16-83

8-23-83

8-26-83

9-20-83

12-12-83

4-17-84

*1981

*1981

*1983

D E C E A S E D

Gees 1 in Margaret Marie

Geiger Theda Evelyn Minor

Geiger Linda Minor

Gefeller Bernice G

Geiger Tina Psycha Minor

George Norris

Geddings, Bobby Joe

Geddings, Bobby

Gibbons, Hattie H.

E X E C U T O R O R A D M I N I S T R A T O R

Cornish Lola C. Exec

Geiger, Debra E Gdn

McCory,Mable Gdn

Gefel ler , Robert J Exec

Anderson, Jessie Mae Gdn

George,Ellen B Exe

Papers Filed Only

Papers Filed Only

Papers Filed Only

BOX

872

83-GC-

83-GC-

83-ES-

83-GC-.

84-ES-

866

866

872

PARCEL

51

32-0033!

32-0035^

32-00118

12-00430

32-00164

158

182

145

WILL

BOOK

29

PAGE

270

(
\

(

i


